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Overall Ladies Results

Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance
1 1:01:24 Theresa Ralph F 25km
2 1:06:31 Chiara De Siena F 25km
3 1:.07:45 Tamaryn Kietzmann F 25km
4 1:14:46 Cindy Porobich F 25km
5 1:21:53 Gayle Harrison F 25km
6 1:23:39 Tracy Young F 25km
7 1:24:07 Yvonne Gardiner F 25km
8 1:31:51 Julie Peters F 25km
9 1:32:21 Beth Sheasby F 25km
10 1:33:42 Mady Lawrence F 25km
11 1:41:01 Debbie Thomson F 25km
12 1:52:23 Cindy Hazley F 25km
13 1:52:26 Brenda Kahl F 25km
14 1:55:51 Sonette De Villiers F 25km
15 1:58:04 Ashleigh Keefer-Allan F 25km

Overall Junior Results

Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance
1 0:55:53 Travis Barrett J 25km
2 0:58:20 Jayde Davies J 25km
3 0:59:45 Tiano Da Silva J 25km
4 1:00:49 Noah Plein J 25km
5 1:02:35 Matteo Damilano J 25km
6 1:02:44 Mart Glazer J 25km
7 1:07:31 Michael Moolman J 25km
8 1:13:22 Aaron Heyneke J 25km




9 1:14:53 Alexander Black J 25km
10 1:15:59 Connor Coaklin J 25km
11 1:17:43 Marcel Moore J 25km
12 1:20:07 Doron Haberer J 25km
13 1:35:02 Tristan Rodgers J 25km
14 1:35:04 Michael Hazley J 25km
15 1:35:58 Nathan Calitz J 25km
16 1:44:20 Giulia Damilano J 25km
17 1:44:27 Jonathan Ribeiro J 25km
18 1:48:20 Alex Hersch-castros J 25km
19 1:48:21 Noah Blau J 25km
20 2:24:02 Connor Scrimgeour J 25km
Overall Mens Results
Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance
1 0:55:55 Neal Corbett M 25km
2 0:56:01 Julius Cobbett M 25km
3 0:57:22 Carl Lotter M 25km
4 0:59:31 Jarryd Else M 25km
5 0:59:40 Jeremy Rishworth M 25km
6 0:59:49 Darryl Irvine M 25km
7 1:00:49 Colin Germs M 25km
8 1:00:56 Stuart Gower-Jackson M 25km
9 1:00:58 Justin Behrendt M 25km
10 1:01:08 Daniel Robinson M 25km
11 1:02:04 Paulo Do Couto M 25km
12 1:02:08 Nevelle Van Zyl M 25km
13 1:02:37 Deon Hultzer M 25km
14 1:02:57 Pieter Bezuidenhout M 25km
15 1:03:09 Riaan Jansen van Vuuren M 25km
16 1:03:29 Tebogo Mokwalto M 25km
17 1:03:51 Robert Handley M 25km
18 1:04:06 Punkhead Moir M 25km
19 1:04:40 Robin Fannin M 25km
20 1:04:53 Hayden Simpson M 25km
21 1:05:08 Guy Pitman M 25km
22 1:05:24 Sean Gallick M 25km
23 1:06:01 John Barrett M 25km




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1:06:03
1:06:08
1:06:55
1:07:26
1:07:32
1:07:37
1:07:39
1:07:43
1:07:50
1:07:51
1:08:10
1:08:24
1:08:26
1:08:31
1:08:31
1:08:35
1:08:36
1:08:38
1:08:43
1:08:52
1:09:24
1:09:26
1:09:35
1:09:37
1:09:46
1:10:32
1:10:42
1:10:50
1:10:54
1:10:55
1:11:31
1:11:44
1:11:45
1:11:46
1:11:49
1:11:50
1:12:03
1:12:15
1:12:21
1:12:46

Gerry
Rowan
Brendon
Neil
Andrew
Steyn
Deon
Rodney
Riaan
Maurilio
Gray

John
Kaiser
Bevan
Roche
Avon

Pau

Oliver
Shawn James
Greg
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144 1:35:47 Theo Grobler M 25km
145 1:36:03 Nelson Torres M 25km
146 1:36:38 Chris Warwick M 25km
147 1:36:58 Manny Cabrita M 25km
148 1:37:00 Charlie Walkanshaw M 25km
149 1:38:47 Stanley Nicholson M 25km
150 1:38:49 Dirk Fourie M 25km
151 1:42:21 Wayne Jorgensen M 25km
152 1:43:03 Uwe Reymann M 25km
153 1:43:22 Bradley Kuhn M 25km
154 1:43:23 Jeff Carr M 25km
155 1:46:42 Desmond Soekoe M 25km
156 1:46:46 Mark O Reilly M 25km
157 1:47:01 Tim Shipster M 25km
158 1:47:02 Dave Shipster M 25km
159 1:49:42 Wayne Yan M 25km
160 1:49:44 roland cheung M 25km
161 1:52:22 Stephen Hazley M 25km
162 1:54:59 Quintin Gruhn M 25km
163 1:55:01 Jason Cox M 25km
164 1:55:49 Francois De Villiers M 25km
165 1:56:47 Stewart Barret M 25km
166 1:57:53 Dyllan Cavanagh M 25km
167 1:58:05 michael Passos M 25km
168 2:00:38 Piet Calitz M 25km
169 2:04:09 Clinton Rodgers M 25km
170 2:14:19 Henry Bolt M 25km
171 2:14:21 Richard Smith M 25km
172 2:14:30 David Ribeiro M 25km
173 2:16:30 Alan James Martino M 25km
174 2:18:39 Lloyd Townsend M 25km
175 2:18:44 Vincent Krause M 25km
176 2:18:49 Cameron de Wet M 25km
177 2:24:04 Allen Scrimgeour M 25km
Overall Results
Place Time Name Surname Gender Distance
1 0:55:53 Travis Barrett J 25km
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